Arbopedia: agenda de poda 2024
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Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
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Parque Avellaneda
Parque Avellaneda
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Parque Avellaneda
Parque Avellaneda
Parque Avellaneda
Parque Avellaneda

V. Urquiza
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Villa Ortazar
Villa Orttzar
Villa Ortazar
Villa Ortdzar
Parque Chas
Paternal
Villa Crespo
Villa Crespo
Villa Crespo

Saladillo
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Saladillo
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Monte
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Manuela Pedraza
Manuela Pedraza
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14 De Julio
14 De Julio
14 De Julio
14 De Julio
Bauness
Bauness
Galicia
Galicia
Galicia

2592
2492
2398
2352
2198
2014
3915
3955
4103
4145
4202
4260
4309
4415
4509

6337
6284
6175
6096
5995
5889
5797
5690
5596
5481
5461
5395
5298
5199
5078

598
476
382
228
993
845
378
287
180

Tandil

Directorio, Av.
Rodd, José E.

Erasmo
Bragado

Alberdi, Juan B.
Lacarra, Av.
Bermudez, Antonio

Fernandez
Luis Gaitan
Zinny

La Facultad

Medina

Ameghino, Florentino Dr.

Moreto

Av. De Los Constituyrentes

Medeyros
Zado
Achega
Aizpuria
Ceretti
Burela

Altolaguirre
Andonaegui

Bucarelli
Bucarelli

Av. Triunvirato

Capdevilla

Diaz Colodrero

Pacheco

Iturri
Caldas
Girardot

Montenegro

Quiros
Chorroarin

Virasoro, Valentin

Olaya
Hidalgo

Directorio, Av.
Rodd, José E.
Erasmo
Tapalque

Alberdi, Juan B.
Zequeira, Garcia Grande De
Bermudez, Antonio

Fernandez
Luis Gaitan
Cagliari
La Facultad
Medina

Ameghino, Florentino Dr.

Moreto

Padre Montes Carballo

Medeyros
Zado
Achega
Aizpurua
Ceretti
Burela
Altolaguirre
Andonaegui
Bucarelli
Av. Triunvirato
Av. Triunvirato
Capdevilla
Diaz Colodrero
Pacheco
Galvan

Caldas
Girardot
Montenegro
Del Campo Av.
Chorroarin
Tronador
Olaya
Hidalgo
Acoyte
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Villa Ortazar
Villa Ortazar
Parque Chas
Villa Ortazar
Villa Orttzar

Urdininea
Urdininea
Ginebra
Heredia
Heredia
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1795
1695
3837
1118
1201

La Pampa
Ballivian
Triunvirato Av.
Charlone
Giribone
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Ballivian
Giribone
Gandara
Giribone
Alvarez Thomas Av.



